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R80260586 PANCHANAN BANDYOPADHYAY -11,994.00 3504 1900033485 KR 17-Sep-18

R80261578 KALI KISHORE GANGULY -15,915.00 3502 1900025218 KR 2-Aug-18

R80262001 AMAL KRISHNA ROY -5,688.00 3502 1900046711 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262004 AMAL KANTI BASU RAY -5,688.00 3502 1900046598 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262013 RANJAN KUMAR KUNDU -5,688.00 3502 1900047161 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262015 SAMARENDRA KUMAR DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900047188 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262020 DIPAK KUMAR BISWAS -5,688.00 3502 1900046696 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262022 DULAL KANTI GHOSH -5,688.00 3502 1900046955 KR 3-Dec-18

R80262023 BASUDEB RAY -5,688.00 3502 1900046650 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262024 SANAT KUMAR SEAL -5,688.00 3502 1900047194 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262035 BYOMKESH DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900046668 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262045 SUBHAS CHANDRA BISWAS -5,688.00 3502 1900047236 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262048 SAMIR GOPAL PRAMANIK -2,151.00 3502 1900004872 KR 7-May-18

R80262061 MANI LAL DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900047169 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262062 JYOTI PRAKASH PAL -5,688.00 3502 1900047021 KR 3-Dec-18

R80262069 SUBHAS CHANDRA BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3502 1900047234 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262101 CHANDI DAS NATH -5,688.00 3502 1900046674 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262109 BALAI CHANDRAA PAUL -5,688.00 3502 1900046637 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262110 NIMAI CHANDRA BANDOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3502 1900047111 KR 3-Dec-18

R80262113 SANKAR CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3502 1900047200 KR 4-Dec-18

R80262133 AMARENDRA KUMAR GUHA MAJUMDER -5,688.00 3502 1900046603 KR 29-Nov-18

R80262141 MANIK CHANDRA KAR -5,688.00 3502 1900047080 KR 3-Dec-18

R80262147 SALIL KUMAR SUR -5,688.00 3502 1900039428 KR 25-Oct-18

R80262148 BHASKAR KUMAR SENGUPTA -5,688.00 3502 1900039429 KR 25-Oct-18

R80262510 HIMAN PRASAD DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900041220 KR 2-Nov-18

R80262535 DILIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY -5,936.00 3501 1900040810 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262549 SIBAPRASAD CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3502 1900040805 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262574 DILIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE -2,844.00 3502 1900028512 KR 21-Aug-18

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE (Without Voucher) OF RETIRED EXECUTIVES (GL CODE : 5010129) as on 12th February 2019 (17:00 Hrs)



R80262578 TILAK KR SENGUPTA -2,844.00 3502 1900028513 KR 21-Aug-18

R80262578 TILAK KR SENGUPTA -2,844.00 3502 1900047461 KR 6-Dec-18

R80262581 ASIS KUMAR RAY -2,844.00 3502 1900028514 KR 21-Aug-18

R80262581 ASIS KUMAR RAY -2,844.00 3502 1900047462 KR 6-Dec-18

R80262582 RANJIT KR GHOSH -5,688.00 3502 1900040486 KR 30-Oct-18

R80262583 SATYA RANJAN BORAL -5,688.00 3502 1900047685 KR 6-Dec-18

R80262589 SIKANDER PRASAD SINGH -5,688.00 3502 1900041297 KR 2-Nov-18

R80262603 SRIKANTA NASKAR -5,688.00 3502 1900040509 KR 30-Oct-18

R80262607 BINAY NATH -5,688.00 3502 1900047681 KR 6-Dec-18

R80262625 SITAL CHANDRA DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900040650 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262628 SAMIR KANTA BHATTACHARYYA -5,688.00 3502 1900041298 KR 2-Nov-18

R80262635 PALAN CHANDRA PARAMANICK -5,688.00 3502 1900040780 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262637 JAYANTA RANJAN DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900040664 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262644 SWARUP GOSWAMI -5,688.00 3502 1900041313 KR 2-Nov-18

R80262660 SANAT KUMAR KANJILAL -5,688.00 3502 1900040698 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262682 GOPI NATH DE -5,688.00 3502 1900040804 KR 31-Oct-18

R80262690 BHABANI CHARAN  BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3502 1900047651 KR 6-Dec-18

R80262708 NIRMAL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3502 1900040577 KR 30-Oct-18

R80263018 SANKAR RANJAN BASU -5,688.00 3503 1900043123 KR 12-Nov-18

R80263024 ANITA TALUKDER -5,688.00 3503 1900041527 KR 3-Nov-18

R80263032 RANJIT ACHARYA -5,688.00 3503 1900042753 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263037 SAMARENDRANATH PAL -5,688.00 3503 1900042782 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263039 AMIYA KUMAR BASU -5,688.00 3503 1900041524 KR 3-Nov-18

R80263041 RABINDRA NATH DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900042745 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263044 NARAYAN CHANDRA AICH -5,688.00 3503 1900042701 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263049 DIPTENDU GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900042340 KR 8-Nov-18

R80263051 SEKHAR KANTI GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900042801 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263054 ARUN PRAKASH BHATTACHARJEE -5,688.00 3503 1900043816 KR 13-Nov-18

R80263056 SISIR GOPAL KUSHARI -5,688.00 3503 1900042820 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263070 TARA MOHAN DEB -5,688.00 3503 1900042884 KR 10-Nov-18

R80263078 SAMBHU NATH INDRA -5,688.00 3503 1900052037 KR 11-Jan-19

R80263079 SUBODH CHANDRA MAITI -5,688.00 3503 1900042765 KR 9-Nov-18

R80263082 TAPAN KANTI DATTA -5,688.00 3503 1900042878 KR 10-Nov-18

R80263086 DHIRENDRA NATH BISWAS -5,688.00 3503 1900042499 KR 8-Nov-18



R80263116 RAMGATI MUKHOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900042373 KR 8-Nov-18

R80263126 CHITTARANJAN DATTA -5,688.00 3503 1900042315 KR 8-Nov-18

R80263513 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900048776 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263515 DULAL CHANDRA SARKAR -5,688.00 3503 1900048792 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263517 DILIP KUMAR BASU -5,688.00 3503 1900048790 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263524 AMITABHA CHATTOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048767 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263525 PUSPA RANI MITRA -5,688.00 3503 1900048821 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263546 NETAI PADA DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900048808 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263547 DULAL KRISHNA BHATTACHARYYA -5,688.00 3503 1900048793 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263551 TAPAN KUMAR PAL -5,688.00 3503 1900048762 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263567 KRISHNA DHAN DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900048798 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263577 CHANDAN BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048781 KR 12-Dec-18

R80263580 NARAYAN CHANDRA MITRA -5,688.00 3503 1900048807 KR 12-Dec-18

R80264508 ASIT KUMAR SABUI -13,194.00 3505 1900026188 KR 5-Aug-18

R80264523 DINABANDHU PAL -10,766.00 3505 1900027658 KR 13-Aug-18

R80264531 JHUNTU KR. CHOWDHURY -9,723.00 3505 1900029634 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264538 NIRANJAN DAS -9,640.00 3505 1900029639 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264597 BIKASH KANTI SIRKER -9,710.00 3505 1900029637 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264605 SK MD ABDULLA -13,194.00 3505 1900029636 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264610 PARIMAL KANTI SEN -9,723.00 3505 1900029630 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264611 SALIL BARAN KUSIARI -7,693.00 3505 1900029627 KR 27-Aug-18

R80264616 ASHUTOSH DAS -8,362.00 3505 1900031669 KR 5-Sep-18

R80264620 SASANKA SEKHAR DAS -12,878.00 3505 1900029635 KR 27-Aug-18

R80265611 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSHAL -10,685.00 3501 1900026383 KR 6-Aug-18

R80265623 ANJALI DUTTA -3,900.00 3501 1900023674 KR 26-Jul-18

R80265641 sudhir kumar biswas -8,268.00 3501 1900027429 KR 11-Aug-18

R80265642 PINTU MOZUMDAR -11,231.00 3501 1900027430 KR 11-Aug-18

R80265645 KSHIRODE MOHAN SARKAR -6,748.00 3501 1900023506 KR 26-Jul-18

R80265649 NITAI CHANDRA DAM -5,638.00 3501 1900016246 KR 22-Jun-18

R80265649 NITAI CHANDRA DAM -5,956.00 3501 1900023670 KR 26-Jul-18

R80266520 PANCHU GOPAL SARDAR -5,214.00 3501 1900025609 KR 11-Oct-17

R80266520 PANCHU GOPAL SARDAR -5,195.00 3501 1900004821 KR 5-May-18

R80267009 SAMAR KANTI BAL -6,045.00 3501 1900031073 KR 4-Sep-18

R96400096 BALARAM CHANDRA SAHA -5,688.00 3502 1900046638 KR 29-Nov-18



R96601049 PRASUN KANTI RAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048820 KR 12-Dec-18

R96601281 GANESH CH SARKER -6,903.00 3503 1900051221 KR 22-Feb-18

R96601281 GANESH CH SARKER -2,301.00 3503 1900060355 KR 28-Mar-18

R96601390 SWAPAN  KR DEY -5,688.00 3502 1900041205 KR 2-Nov-18

R96601429 SAMAR DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900047696 KR 6-Dec-18

R96601432 SASANKA SEKHOR CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3502 1900041312 KR 2-Nov-18

R96701430 MD ABU TAHER MALLICK -7,620.00 3504 1900020064 KR 10-Jul-18

R96701506 BENOY KRISHNA ROY -5,688.00 3503 1900048799 KR 12-Dec-18

R96801564 GOPAL CHANDRA KUNDU -5,688.00 3503 1900042350 KR 8-Nov-18

R96801666 DEBIPRASAD CHATTOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3502 1900040596 KR 30-Oct-18

R96801680 ANUBHA BOSE -5,688.00 3503 1900041530 KR 3-Nov-18

R96801689 MILAN KANTI MAHAJAN -5,688.00 3502 1900041213 KR 2-Nov-18

R96801722 CHITTARANJAN SAHA -5,688.00 3502 1900047688 KR 6-Dec-18

R96801889 MIHIR BARAN MAJUMDER -5,688.00 3503 1900048804 KR 12-Dec-18

R96802003 DEBDAS BAIDYA -5,688.00 3502 1900047679 KR 6-Dec-18

R96802095 PULIN KRISHNA KARMAKAR -5,688.00 3502 1900047145 KR 4-Dec-18

R96802435 NEMAI DEBNATH -7,582.00 3501 1900012778 KR 6-Jun-18

R96803392 AMRITA LAL MAZUMDER -2,844.00 3502 1900028509 KR 21-Aug-18

R96803392 AMRITA LAL MAZUMDER -2,844.00 3502 1900047457 KR 6-Dec-18

R96803405 SHYAMAL KUMAR KARMAKAR -5,688.00 3501 1900039438 KR 25-Oct-18

R96803518 MAHIPAL CHANDRA GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900042633 KR 8-Nov-18

R96901735 KAMAL KUMAR TAPADAR -5,688.00 3502 1900039416 KR 25-Oct-18

R96901865 PARIMAL KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900042722 KR 9-Nov-18

R96901896 SWAPAN KUMAR BANERJEE -5,688.00 3503 1900056399 KR 29-Jan-19

R96901902 SAROJ KUMAR CHOUDHURI -5,688.00 3503 1900042799 KR 9-Nov-18

R96901969 RANJIT KUMAR DUTTA -5,688.00 3503 1900042756 KR 9-Nov-18

R96902006 DILIP KUMAR CHAKLADAR -5,688.00 3503 1900042336 KR 8-Nov-18

R96902021 DEBIPRASAD CHATTOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900042326 KR 8-Nov-18

R96902195 SUBRATA ACHARYYA -5,688.00 3503 1900056378 KR 29-Jan-19

R96902248 UMAPADA BHAUMIK -5,688.00 3503 1900056413 KR 29-Jan-19

R96902423 DEBAL  KR CHOUDHURY -5,688.00 3502 1900041219 KR 2-Nov-18

R96902462 AMLAN GHOSH -5,688.00 3502 1900041310 KR 2-Nov-18

R96902542 RANJAN  MUKHOPADHYAY -7,627.00 3501 1900012807 KR 6-Jun-18

R96902841 GANESH CH SARDAR -5,688.00 3502 1900040488 KR 30-Oct-18



R96903068 KASHI NATH SAHA -18,614.00 3501 1900027643 KR 13-Aug-18

R96903260 UTPAL KUMAR SANYAL -8,306.00 3501 1900028834 KR 31-Oct-17

R96903260 UTPAL KUMAR SANYAL -8,277.00 3501 1900006002 KR 9-May-18

R96904201 SANKAR KUMAR PAUL -2,844.00 3502 1900028517 KR 21-Aug-18

R97000783 PIJUSH KANTI BAGCHI -5,688.00 3502 1900047123 KR 3-Dec-18

R97002115 MIHIR KANTI MAZUMDER -5,688.00 3503 1900042698 KR 9-Nov-18

R97002209 ARABINDA DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900041542 KR 3-Nov-18

R97002339 JOYDEB GANGOPADHYAY -11,417.00 3504 1900016279 KR 23-Jun-18

R97002416 MADHUSUDAN ADHIKARI -5,688.00 3503 1900048801 KR 12-Dec-18

R97002456 TARAPRASNNA CHAUDHURI -18,980.00 3501 1900026388 KR 6-Aug-18

R97002461 PANKAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY -10,304.00 3504 1900013709 KR 8-Jun-18

R97002591 GOUR  CH DEB -5,688.00 3502 1900047662 KR 6-Dec-18

R97002597 PRAFULLA  KR SARDAR -5,688.00 3502 1900047678 KR 6-Dec-18

R97002674 PARESH MOHAN DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900040463 KR 30-Oct-18

R97002742 SHYAMAL KRISHNA BHOWMICK -5,688.00 3502 1900047220 KR 4-Dec-18

R97002841 KALI PRASANNA RAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048795 KR 12-Dec-18

R97003005 BIBHANSU SEKHAR MAITI -5,688.00 3502 1900047700 KR 6-Dec-18

R97003014 SAMIR KR CHATTERJEE -5,688.00 3502 1900047693 KR 6-Dec-18

R97003143 SIB SANKAR DHAR -13,194.00 3501 1900026391 KR 7-Aug-18

R97003226 NEMAI CH DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900041314 KR 2-Nov-18

R97003674 DULAL CHANDRA BASAK -5,688.00 3503 1900048791 KR 12-Dec-18

R97003887 SAMBHU NATH KARMAKAR -6,026.00 3501 1900046214 KR 30-Jan-18

R97003887 SAMBHU NATH KARMAKAR -6,026.00 3501 1900007039 KR 16-May-18

R97004522 MOHIT RANJAN BISWAS -5,688.00 3502 1900040800 KR 31-Oct-18

R97004597 SWAPAN PARIAL -2,844.00 3502 1900028507 KR 21-Aug-18

R97004734 ASIT KUMAR ROY -5,688.00 3503 1900041612 KR 3-Nov-18

R97102661 ASIT KUMAR GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900045425 KR 19-Nov-18

R97102862 SUKUMAR PATRA -5,688.00 3503 1900042849 KR 10-Nov-18

R97103158 BIMAN BEHARI MALLICK -5,688.00 3503 1900048779 KR 12-Dec-18

R97103452 SAMIR KR DUTTA -5,688.00 3502 1900040783 KR 31-Oct-18

R97103473 SWAPAN KUMAR NATH -6,114.00 3503 1900056406 KR 29-Jan-19

R97103495 MADHUSUDAN MONDAL -5,688.00 3502 1900047069 KR 3-Dec-18

R97103840 AHINDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY -7,774.00 3501 1900012787 KR 6-Jun-18

R97103923 APURBA BANERJEE -7,521.00 3501 1900023662 KR 26-Jul-18



R97105706 SUBODH KUMAR BISWAS -2,844.00 3502 1900028506 KR 21-Aug-18

R97105706 SUBODH KUMAR BISWAS -2,844.00 3502 1900047454 KR 6-Dec-18

R97204034 PRADYOT KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA -5,688.00 3503 1900048819 KR 12-Dec-18

R97204050 KAMAL BANDHU CHAKRABORTY -5,734.00 3503 1900048797 KR 12-Dec-18

R97204424 BIMAL KANTI SAHA -7,606.00 3501 1900046217 KR 30-Jan-18

R97204424 BIMAL KANTI SAHA -7,606.00 3501 1900007042 KR 16-May-18

R97300835 SAMIR SENGUPTA -5,688.00 3502 1900040478 KR 30-Oct-18

R97304479 KUSADHWAJ BASAK -6,236.00 3503 1900042428 KR 8-Nov-18

R97304903 HIMADRI SEKHAR PAUL -14,076.00 3501 1900012810 KR 6-Jun-18

R97305018 ASOK KUMAR MONDAL -6,612.00 3503 1900041614 KR 3-Nov-18

R97305022 PROMOTHA HALDER -6,344.00 3503 1900048753 KR 12-Dec-18

R97305515 KRISHNA BAGCHI -19,379.00 3502 1900025360 KR 2-Aug-18

R97305516 SWASTI PRASAD MAJUMDAR -6,288.00 3502 1900041206 KR 2-Nov-18

R97305632 MUKTI CHATTERJEE -6,500.00 3502 1900047095 KR 3-Dec-18

R97306091 ASHOK KUMAR MAITI -5,688.00 3502 1900041201 KR 2-Nov-18

R97306111 RAM BILAS SINGH -10,954.00 3501 1900046228 KR 30-Jan-18

R97306111 RAM BILAS SINGH -9,671.00 3501 1900009309 KR 28-May-18

R97310381 BIPLAB BAGCHI -9,748.00 3501 1900041463 KR 4-Jan-18

R97310381 BIPLAB BAGCHI -9,747.00 3501 1900007016 KR 16-May-18

R97310672 SWAPAN KUMAR BARIK -5,688.00 3503 1900042864 KR 10-Nov-18

R97401949 RATAN KUMAR LAHIRI -6,236.00 3502 1900047168 KR 4-Dec-18

R97402097 SANJIT KUMAR SARKAR -9,770.00 3503 1900049271 KR 15-Dec-18

R97405425 BIMAL DUTTA -5,688.00 3503 1900041726 KR 3-Nov-18

R97405759 UTPAL SARKAR -5,688.00 3503 1900042894 KR 10-Nov-18

R97405848 NIHAR RANJAN BISWAS -6,236.00 3503 1900042706 KR 9-Nov-18

R97406160 SAMAR KUMAR BASU -7,338.00 3502 1900047185 KR 4-Dec-18

R97406431 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH -12,404.00 3501 1900043555 KR 14-Jan-18

R97406431 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH -10,953.00 3501 1900012020 KR 5-Jun-18

R97406484 NIRMAL KR BARIK -7,148.00 3503 1900048812 KR 12-Dec-18

R97406564 BIKASH RANJAN PAUL -5,688.00 3502 1900041318 KR 2-Nov-18

R97406565 UDAY SANKAR NEOGI -5,688.00 3503 1900056411 KR 29-Jan-19

R97406772 NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900048806 KR 12-Dec-18

R97406832 DEBABRATA DATTA -5,688.00 3503 1900042317 KR 8-Nov-18

R97407131 JAYANTI RAHA -5,688.00 3503 1900042912 KR 10-Nov-18



R97407288 ASIM RANJAN CHATTERJEE -5,688.00 3502 1900041317 KR 2-Nov-18

R97407294 PARTHA SARATHI GUPTA -6,672.00 3502 1900041202 KR 2-Nov-18

R97407296 PRATYUSH KR SEN -6,228.00 3502 1900041204 KR 2-Nov-18

R97407334 BAIDYA NATH KUNDU -5,688.00 3503 1900048741 KR 12-Dec-18

R97407343 NIKHIL KUMAR DAS -5,688.00 3503 1900048811 KR 12-Dec-18

R97407440 SUBHAS CHANDRA BARMAN -8,556.00 3502 1900047235 KR 4-Dec-18

R97407461 PRATAP KUMAR LAHA -6,778.00 3502 1900047133 KR 3-Dec-18

R97407471 SUBHAS CHANDRA SADHAK -5,688.00 3502 1900047085 KR 3-Dec-18

R97407495 SIKHA ROY -15,506.00 3504 1900015408 KR 15-Jun-18

R97407504 SUNIL KUMAR ROY -6,638.00 3502 1900047173 KR 4-Dec-18

R97407821 MADHU SUDAN DUTTA -10,100.00 3501 1900041464 KR 4-Jan-18

R97407821 MADHU SUDAN DUTTA -10,099.00 3501 1900007017 KR 16-May-18

R97407842 ASHOKE CHATTERJEE -5,688.00 3503 1900041607 KR 3-Nov-18

R97408030 ARUN KUMAR BASU -6,124.00 3502 1900040756 KR 31-Oct-18

R97408135 ARDHENDU PAL -6,966.00 3501 1900012814 KR 6-Jun-18

R97408156 NEMAI SUNDAR MUKHERJEE -6,946.00 3501 1900023688 KR 27-Jul-18

R97408680 ASHOKE KUMAR HALDER -21,527.00 3501 1900029663 KR 28-Aug-18

R97408768 SUHRID KUMAR SAHA -7,498.00 3503 1900042844 KR 10-Nov-18

R97408790 NANI GOPAL DATTA -9,977.00 3501 1900012815 KR 6-Jun-18

R97408815 SWAPAN KUMAR NANDY -8,204.00 3503 1900056405 KR 29-Jan-19

R97408861 SANKAR LAL BANIK -7,418.00 3501 1900043569 KR 14-Jan-18

R97408861 SANKAR LAL BANIK -7,838.00 3501 1900012779 KR 6-Jun-18

R97409431 AMIT KUMAR BISWAS -8,288.00 3501 1900012824 KR 6-Jun-18

R97409484 TAPAN KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900042879 KR 10-Nov-18

R97409993 AMIYA KUMAR PAL -8,764.00 3501 1900043594 KR 14-Jan-18

R97409993 AMIYA KUMAR PAL -9,261.00 3501 1900023683 KR 27-Jul-18

R97410049 BIJAN BEHARI BISWAS -5,688.00 3503 1900048777 KR 12-Dec-18

R97411090 SHAMBHU NATH SAHA -2,844.00 3502 1900028505 KR 21-Aug-18

R97411090 SHAMBHU NATH SAHA -2,844.00 3502 1900047453 KR 6-Dec-18

R97411706 SUBRATA GHOSH -5,688.00 3502 1900047244 KR 4-Dec-18

R97412273 RANJAN KR CHOWDHURY -15,915.00 3505 1900031672 KR 5-Sep-18

R97412535 TAPAN KUMAR MAJUMDER -7,032.00 3503 1900056409 KR 29-Jan-19

R97412657 MATILAL BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900042685 KR 9-Nov-18

R97412674 PRODEEP KUMAR PATRA -5,688.00 3502 1900041198 KR 2-Nov-18



R97412726 MAKHAN LAL GHOSH -5,688.00 3502 1900039417 KR 25-Oct-18

R97504493 SUBHASH CHANDRA KARMAKAR -5,688.00 3503 1900042837 KR 10-Nov-18

R97504519 PROKASH CHANDRA COOMAR -5,688.00 3503 1900042733 KR 9-Nov-18

R97504860 SWAGATA BASU -6,838.00 3502 1900047275 KR 4-Dec-18

R97505229 ASIT KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048773 KR 12-Dec-18

R97505697 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3503 1900048814 KR 12-Dec-18

R97505852 JATINDRA NATH MONDAL -16,155.00 3503 1900051222 KR 22-Feb-18

R97505852 JATINDRA NATH MONDAL -5,384.00 3503 1900060356 KR 28-Mar-18

R97506019 ASHISH KUMAR GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900048771 KR 12-Dec-18

R97506024 DEBDAS BHOWAL -5,848.00 3503 1900048788 KR 12-Dec-18

R97506050 MANIK LAL KAR -6,106.00 3502 1900041227 KR 2-Nov-18

R97506119 MALAY CHAKRABORTY -5,922.00 3502 1900047072 KR 3-Dec-18

R97506235 BAKUL CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE -5,688.00 3503 1900042913 KR 10-Nov-18

R97506391 PIJUSH KANTI SUR -11,413.00 3501 1900012789 KR 6-Jun-18

R97506606 BULGANI BISWAS -12,597.00 3501 1900023663 KR 26-Jul-18

R97506690 PRAN GOPAL BASAK -34,190.00 3501 1900026389 KR 6-Aug-18

R97507040 SALIL KASHYAPI -11,280.00 3501 1900046668 KR 31-Jan-18

R97507040 SALIL KASHYAPI -9,959.00 3501 1900011486 KR 2-Jun-18

R97507042 DILIP KUMAR GOSWAMI -8,140.00 3501 1900012825 KR 6-Jun-18

R97507250 SAMIR KUMAR POREL -15,662.00 3501 1900029822 KR 28-Aug-18

R97507738 BASUDEB KUMAR SAHA -8,418.00 3503 1900051218 KR 22-Feb-18

R97507738 BASUDEB KUMAR SAHA -2,806.00 3503 1900060350 KR 28-Mar-18

R97508633 SWAPAN KUMAR DE -8,092.00 3503 1900056401 KR 29-Jan-19

R97509572 SUBIR KUMAR KHAN -5,688.00 3502 1900047122 KR 3-Dec-18

R97509676 ASHIM KUMAR SAMADDAR -5,688.00 3502 1900047694 KR 6-Dec-18

R97509879 NIRMAL KUMAR KARMAKAR -13,794.00 3503 1900051226 KR 22-Feb-18

R97509879 NIRMAL KUMAR KARMAKAR -4,596.00 3503 1900060360 KR 28-Mar-18

R97509879 NIRMAL KUMAR KARMAKAR -5,688.00 3503 1900048813 KR 12-Dec-18

R97509950 ASHESH KUMAR GHOSH -12,100.00 3501 1900023684 KR 27-Jul-18

R97602478 SHYAMAL CHATTOPADHYAY -7,022.00 3503 1900042809 KR 9-Nov-18

R97603538 ANUP KUMAR BHUNIA -5,876.00 3502 1900046609 KR 29-Nov-18

R97603685 SHYAMAPADA GHOSH -6,004.00 3501 1900049010 KR 10-Feb-18

R97603685 SHYAMAPADA GHOSH -6,004.00 3501 1900006017 KR 9-May-18

R97603895 DEBABRATA GHOSH -5,688.00 3503 1900042318 KR 8-Nov-18



R97603923 GOPAL KUNDU -6,240.00 3502 1900046975 KR 3-Dec-18

R97603963 SANTANU NEOGEE -6,644.00 3503 1900042792 KR 9-Nov-18

R97603988 MADAN MOHAN MANDAL -5,688.00 3503 1900042445 KR 8-Nov-18

R97604000 SUSANTA KUMAR ROY -7,118.00 3502 1900047272 KR 4-Dec-18

R97604015 RITA BHATTACHARJEE -5,688.00 3503 1900049267 KR 15-Dec-18

R97604045 BIDYUT DASGUPTA -16,712.00 3501 1900049013 KR 10-Feb-18

R97604045 BIDYUT DASGUPTA -16,711.00 3501 1900004829 KR 5-May-18

R97604152 SUCHETA BAKSI -5,688.00 3503 1900042842 KR 10-Nov-18

R97604382 CHINMAYEE CHAKRABORTY -7,712.00 3503 1900048787 KR 12-Dec-18

R97604400 PUSPENDU CHATTOPADHYAY -5,688.00 3503 1900048823 KR 12-Dec-18

R97604512 KALYANI BHATTACHARYYA -6,662.00 3503 1900048745 KR 12-Dec-18

R97604945 PRANTOSH KUMAR CHAKRABORTY -5,846.00 3503 1900042736 KR 9-Nov-18

R97604969 SUBHENDU SINHA -5,688.00 3503 1900056377 KR 29-Jan-19

R97604979 JAGANNATH MANDAL -5,688.00 3502 1900041290 KR 2-Nov-18

R97604988 TRILOCHAN SAHA -5,688.00 3502 1900051717 KR 9-Jan-19

R97605138 TARUN KANTI BARMAN -7,584.00 3503 1900056410 KR 29-Jan-19

R97605199 DULAL CHANDRA SAHA -7,638.00 3502 1900046954 KR 3-Dec-18

R97605245 SUBHAS CHOWDHURY -5,688.00 3502 1900047238 KR 4-Dec-18

R97605250 PRODYUT KUMAR DEY -5,688.00 3502 1900047137 KR 3-Dec-18

R97605749 MANIK RAY -8,958.00 3501 1900012781 KR 6-Jun-18

R97605915 PRATYUSH KUMAR KAYAL -10,736.00 3501 1900012826 KR 6-Jun-18

R97606052 MANIKA DE -12,890.00 3501 1900012827 KR 6-Jun-18

R97606215 NIKHIL SWAPAN DASGUPTA -15,079.00 3501 1900023515 KR 26-Jul-18

R97606217 RANJAN KUMAR GHOSH -10,617.00 3501 1900012794 KR 6-Jun-18

R97606711 ARUN KUMAR BISWAS -8,154.00 3501 1900043558 KR 14-Jan-18

R97606744 BANOYARI MAJUMDAR -5,662.00 3501 1900028841 KR 31-Oct-17

R97606744 BANOYARI MAJUMDAR -5,643.00 3501 1900006003 KR 9-May-18

R97606829 SURESH CHANDRA SAHA -8,808.00 3501 1900052214 KR 26-Feb-18

R97607202 DHRITI RANJAN DAS -6,460.00 3503 1900042331 KR 8-Nov-18

R97607666 DIBAKAR DATTA -24,320.00 3501 1900026197 KR 6-Aug-18

R97608902 TARUN KUMAR KUNDU -7,560.00 3503 1900042889 KR 10-Nov-18

R97609010 NIKHIL CHANDRA DEB -5,688.00 3503 1900048749 KR 12-Dec-18

R97700063 TAPAN BHATTACHARYA -8,458.00 3502 1900047284 KR 4-Dec-18

R97703229 AMAR NATH MONDAL -5,688.00 3502 1900041239 KR 2-Nov-18



R97703269 DILIP KUMAR DE -7,044.00 3503 1900042335 KR 8-Nov-18

R97703399 LAKSHMAN CHANDRA PAL -6,054.00 3503 1900042434 KR 8-Nov-18

R97703504 RUBI MITRA -6,346.00 3503 1900042766 KR 9-Nov-18

R97703566 SUKDEV CHAKRABORTY -5,688.00 3503 1900042847 KR 10-Nov-18

R97703600 TAPAN CHOUDHURY -5,688.00 3503 1900042877 KR 10-Nov-18

R97703610 ACHIN BASU -6,532.00 3503 1900048764 KR 12-Dec-18

R97703644 ALOK BARAN MITRA -7,136.00 3503 1900048765 KR 12-Dec-18

R97703702 AMIT KUMAR NANDY -15,072.00 3503 1900045911 KR 27-Jan-18

R97703702 AMIT KUMAR NANDY -5,022.00 3503 1900059097 KR 25-Mar-18

R97703708 SADHANA BHATTACHARYA -6,274.00 3503 1900042771 KR 9-Nov-18

R97703803 ASIM KUMAR GHOSH -7,622.00 3503 1900048772 KR 12-Dec-18

R97703810 ANITA SARKAR -5,688.00 3503 1900048769 KR 12-Dec-18

R97703905 BIPLAB KUMAR SARKAR -14,406.00 3505 1900038887 KR 27-Dec-17

R97703905 BIPLAB KUMAR SARKAR -14,399.00 3505 1900011726 KR 4-Jun-18

R97703955 MINUTI CHAKRABORTY -14,461.00 3501 1900029315 KR 25-Aug-18

R97704007 ASIS KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY -8,506.00 3503 1900041608 KR 3-Nov-18

R97704036 SUNIL KUMAR BARAL -6,960.00 3503 1900056397 KR 29-Jan-19

R97704063 LIPIKA GUHA -5,688.00 3503 1900048800 KR 12-Dec-18

R97704221 SANDIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA -5,872.00 3503 1900049269 KR 15-Dec-18

R97704318 ASIT KR KASTHA -5,688.00 3502 1900047672 KR 6-Dec-18

R97704329 AMIT  KR SAHA -7,676.00 3502 1900040482 KR 30-Oct-18

R97704344 SWAPAN BOSE -6,568.00 3502 1900041222 KR 2-Nov-18

R97704473 NIHAR RANJAN DUTTA -6,384.00 3503 1900042707 KR 9-Nov-18

R97704487 NIKHIL CHANDRA SARKAR -6,638.00 3503 1900048809 KR 12-Dec-18

R97704529 UMASANKAR BHATTACHARYA -5,688.00 3502 1900047387 KR 5-Dec-18

R97704571 SISIR KUMAR SHAW -5,688.00 3502 1900047228 KR 4-Dec-18

R97704690 MANORANJAN BISWAS -9,750.00 3501 1900047814 KR 5-Feb-18

R97704690 MANORANJAN BISWAS -8,608.00 3501 1900012829 KR 6-Jun-18

R97704708 BIBHAS RANJAN DAS -8,918.00 3503 1900041632 KR 3-Nov-18

R97704751 AMRITA LAL BALI -8,660.00 3501 1900023664 KR 26-Jul-18

R97704930 RAM PADA DHARA -13,380.00 3501 1900023689 KR 27-Jul-18

R97705810 BIMAL ROY -26,338.00 3501 1900029162 KR 25-Aug-18

R97705855 SUVRA DAS -28,184.00 3501 1900012926 KR 6-Jun-18

R97705941 NABA NINDU SINHA -11,666.00 3501 1900012804 KR 6-Jun-18



R97705951 RATAN CHANDRA DHAR -21,292.00 3501 1900026374 KR 6-Aug-18

R97705955 ALOK KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY -10,732.00 3502 1900046593 KR 29-Nov-18

R97706706 SWAPAN KUMAR NATH -8,124.00 3503 1900056408 KR 29-Jan-19

R97707935 SANKAR KUMAR MITRA -8,748.00 3502 1900042791 KR 9-Nov-18

R97707952 DHIRENDRA NATH MONDAL -6,266.00 3502 1900039424 KR 25-Oct-18

R97708119 RAMESH CHANDRA SAMADDER -8,238.00 3501 1900023673 KR 26-Jul-18

R97708178 CHITTARANJAN HALDER II -40,500.00 3501 1900023509 KR 26-Jul-18

R97802407 RAGHU NATH BANDOPADHYAY -10,510.00 3502 1900039407 KR 25-Oct-18

R97803733 BIJAN KUMAR ROY -6,180.00 3503 1900041635 KR 3-Nov-18

R97803754 SAMAR KUMAR RAY II -6,984.00 3503 1900042774 KR 9-Nov-18

R97804020 DINESH CHANDRA PAUL -5,688.00 3503 1900042906 KR 10-Nov-18

R97804031 AMULYA DAS -11,316.00 3503 1900051217 KR 22-Feb-18

R97804031 AMULYA DAS -3,772.00 3503 1900060349 KR 28-Mar-18

R97804253 ASOK DEBNATH -7,274.00 3502 1900041147 KR 2-Nov-18

R97804321 KALI SANKAR HIRA -5,688.00 3503 1900048796 KR 12-Dec-18

R97804338 SAJAL KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY -6,672.00 3502 1900047183 KR 4-Dec-18

R97804352 PRADIP KUMAR BARUA -6,822.00 3503 1900048815 KR 12-Dec-18

R97804488 MANAS KR BHATTACHARYA -6,774.00 3503 1900048803 KR 12-Dec-18

R97804550 SAMIR GUHA -6,286.00 3502 1900047191 KR 4-Dec-18

R97804734 SUBHAS CHANDRA BASU ROY CHOWDHURY -6,574.00 3503 1900056375 KR 29-Jan-19

R97804750 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS -6,496.00 3502 1900041197 KR 2-Nov-18

R97804755 TAPAN KR  DAS -5,688.00 3502 1900041299 KR 2-Nov-18

R97804757 SUSANTA DAS -7,676.00 3502 1900040472 KR 30-Oct-18

R97804791 BIJOY  KR MODAK -5,688.00 3502 1900047692 KR 6-Dec-18

R97804910 JIBAN KRISHNA BISWAS -5,688.00 3502 1900047017 KR 3-Dec-18

R97804971 MALAY KUMAR SADHUKHAN -7,176.00 3502 1900047074 KR 3-Dec-18

R97804997 AMIYA BHUSAN MANDAL -6,472.00 3502 1900046605 KR 29-Nov-18

R97805021 RAGHAW PRASAD -10,966.00 3503 1900049266 KR 15-Dec-18

R97805030 RAMESHWAR RAM -5,688.00 3502 1900047160 KR 4-Dec-18

R97805095 ASOK KUMAR DUTTA -6,726.00 3503 1900048774 KR 12-Dec-18

R97805408 TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR -9,724.00 3503 1900042883 KR 10-Nov-18

R97805610 NIHARENDU ROY -9,462.00 3501 1900012017 KR 5-Jun-18

R97805610 NIHARENDU ROY -10,718.00 3504 1900048905 KR 10-Feb-18

R97805810 AMAR KRISHNA SAMAJPATI -8,638.00 3501 1900047816 KR 5-Feb-18



R97805810 AMAR KRISHNA SAMAJPATI -9,128.00 3501 1900012831 KR 6-Jun-18

R97805882 NEMAI CHANDRA JOARDAR -14,112.00 3501 1900012834 KR 6-Jun-18

R97805988 SANAK KR DAS -6,064.00 3502 1900040679 KR 31-Oct-18

R97806054 SAMIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE -6,168.00 3502 1900047193 KR 4-Dec-18

R97806327 SUPTISRI  SEN -7,136.00 3503 1900056398 KR 29-Jan-19

R97806787 JAIDEB KUMAR SAHA -26,710.00 3502 1900040884 KR 2-Jan-18

R97806787 JAIDEB KUMAR SAHA -8,590.00 3502 1900006647 KR 15-May-18

R97807711 SIBDAS BHATTACHARYA -7,172.00 3503 1900048758 KR 12-Dec-18

R97808936 SUBHASISH BISWAS -6,914.00 3502 1900041248 KR 2-Nov-18

R97808939 SUBRATA MUKHERJEE -8,312.00 3503 1900042840 KR 10-Nov-18

R97808958 KALYAN KUMAR DAS -6,568.00 3502 1900047044 KR 3-Dec-18

R97809163 SWAPAN KUMAR BASU -6,072.00 3503 1900042869 KR 10-Nov-18

R97809213 AJOY KUMAR SARKAR -2,943.00 3502 1900028503 KR 21-Aug-18

R97809213 AJOY KUMAR SARKAR -2,943.00 3502 1900047450 KR 6-Dec-18

R97900533 PRADIP KUMAR MAJUMDAR -14,203.00 3501 1900023672 KR 26-Jul-18

R97903842 SAMBHU NATH SARKAR -13,430.00 3501 1900012836 KR 6-Jun-18

R97903910 SUJIT CHAKRABORTY -13,770.00 3501 1900018879 KR 6-Jul-18

R97904856 BANI BHATTACHARYA -7,878.00 3503 1900048775 KR 12-Dec-18

R97904877 SANTA MAJUMDER -7,024.00 3503 1900049280 KR 15-Dec-18

R97904911 SANTWANA GHOSH -6,268.00 3503 1900042797 KR 9-Nov-18

R97905028 ANUP KUMAR LAHIRI -9,474.00 3503 1900048770 KR 12-Dec-18

R97905083 SIKHA ROY -6,568.00 3503 1900042817 KR 9-Nov-18

R97905122 MANOJ KUMAR MAJUMDER -6,974.00 3503 1900042670 KR 8-Nov-18

R97905731 MALAY KUMAR SARKAR -6,064.00 3503 1900048802 KR 12-Dec-18

R97906272 NABA GOPAL DAS -8,554.00 3503 1900048805 KR 12-Dec-18

R97906406 TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH -7,570.00 3503 1900041529 KR 3-Nov-18

R97907751 SAROJ KUMAR PAIRA -16,091.00 3501 1900023604 KR 26-Jul-18

R97908180 SWAPAN KUMAR ROY -8,814.00 3503 1900042868 KR 10-Nov-18

R97910089 CHANDRANATH ROY -10,794.00 3503 1900042314 KR 8-Nov-18

R97910631 AJOY KUMAR CHAKRABORTY -14,664.00 3501 1900023606 KR 26-Jul-18

R97910725 DIPAK KUMAR DE -5,082.00 3502 1900028523 KR 21-Aug-18

R97910725 DIPAK KUMAR DE -5,082.00 3502 1900047471 KR 6-Dec-18

R97910756 SUJIT KR SARKAR -3,455.00 3502 1900028504 KR 21-Aug-18

R97910756 SUJIT KR SARKAR -3,454.00 3502 1900047452 KR 6-Dec-18



R97910860 BISWA NATH CHOWDHURY -7,628.00 3502 1900045862 KR 24-Nov-18

R97911052 ARUP KUMAR DE -4,850.00 3502 1900028501 KR 21-Aug-18

R97911052 ARUP KUMAR DE -4,849.00 3502 1900047448 KR 6-Dec-18

R98004636 BIMAN BEHARI CHATTOPADHYAY -6,108.00 3503 1900041729 KR 3-Nov-18

R98005267 RAM JANAM MAHATO -6,870.00 3503 1900042750 KR 9-Nov-18

R98005521 SABITABALA PODDER -5,688.00 3503 1900049268 KR 15-Dec-18

R98005661 JOGENDRA CHANDRA MALLICK -6,030.00 3503 1900042365 KR 8-Nov-18

R98005833 PRABIR KUMAR KUNDU -7,778.00 3503 1900042726 KR 9-Nov-18

R98005839 RADHA BALLAV SAHA -9,250.00 3503 1900042746 KR 9-Nov-18

R98006114 DILIP KR SINHA -4,116.00 3504 1900046258 KR 30-Jan-18

R98006114 DILIP KR SINHA -4,115.00 3504 1900046503 KR 31-Jan-18

R98006114 DILIP KR SINHA -8,227.00 3504 1900019389 KR 7-Jul-18

R98006262 BIMAL KRISHNA ROY -7,886.00 3502 1900046659 KR 29-Nov-18

R98006441 SOBHAN PAL CHOUDHURY -5,688.00 3503 1900042828 KR 10-Nov-18

R98006513 SIBAPRASAD KUNDU -6,710.00 3502 1900047223 KR 4-Dec-18

R98006547 PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS -7,638.00 3503 1900048816 KR 12-Dec-18

R98006694 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH -5,870.00 3503 1900056402 KR 29-Jan-19

R98006823 AJIT KUMAR DAS -6,030.00 3503 1900041517 KR 3-Nov-18

R98006862 BIPASHA SARKAR -7,270.00 3503 1900041730 KR 3-Nov-18

R98006887 DILIP BHATTACHARYA -7,020.00 3502 1900040467 KR 30-Oct-18

R98006893 SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY -6,914.00 3502 1900040794 KR 31-Oct-18

R98007194 PRADIP SENGUPTA -9,704.00 3503 1900048817 KR 12-Dec-18

R98007236 TAPAN CHATTERJEE -8,212.00 3502 1900047285 KR 4-Dec-18

R98007240 PARTHA SARATHI DUTTA -8,918.00 3503 1900042724 KR 9-Nov-18

R98007361 JOYDEV BISWAS -6,272.00 3503 1900048794 KR 12-Dec-18

R98008469 ARUP KUMAR KUNDU -31,621.00 3501 1900023614 KR 26-Jul-18

R98008606 DEEP CHAND -5,688.00 3503 1900048789 KR 12-Dec-18

R98008864 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAZUMDER -6,914.00 3503 1900048759 KR 12-Dec-18

R98008888 DHIRENDRA NATH DAS -12,798.00 3501 1900043565 KR 14-Jan-18

R98008888 DHIRENDRA NATH DAS -11,299.00 3501 1900012661 KR 5-Jun-18

R98010736 TAPAN KUMAR ROY -9,402.00 3501 1900039414 KR 25-Oct-18

R98012242 RAJENDRA LAL MAITRA -6,268.00 3502 1900040801 KR 31-Oct-18

R98012452 SUDEB KUMAR GHOSH -19,374.00 3501 1900023635 KR 26-Jul-18

R98108382 RATAN KRISHNA PAL -8,094.00 3503 1900042760 KR 9-Nov-18



R98108773 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS -15,416.00 3501 1900023637 KR 26-Jul-18

R98112311 BIJAN LAL CHOWDHURY -7,056.00 3503 1900048778 KR 12-Dec-18

R98112675 BIMAL KRISHNA PAL -29,476.00 3501 1900023640 KR 26-Jul-18

R98112820 SAMAR KUMAR DAS -14,793.00 3501 1900027868 KR 16-Aug-18

R98201688 JAGANNATH RAY -9,374.00 3503 1900042360 KR 8-Nov-18

R98208313 KSHOUNINDRA NATH MITRA -7,522.00 3503 1900042426 KR 8-Nov-18

R98208794 PRANAB KUMAR DEBNATH -7,158.00 3503 1900042734 KR 9-Nov-18

R98209235 SUBHAS CHANDRA CHATTOPADHYAY -9,528.00 3503 1900056376 KR 29-Jan-19

R98211123 GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY -9,936.00 3502 1900046991 KR 3-Dec-18

R98212429 TARUN KR CHAKRABORTY -7,536.00 3502 1900040536 KR 30-Oct-18

R98212471 BIKASH CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA -7,762.00 3503 1900048742 KR 12-Dec-18

R98212597 APARESH KANTI GHOSAL -31,798.00 3501 1900023337 KR 25-Jul-18

R98214694 DHARANIDHAR MANDAL -8,578.00 3503 1900042328 KR 8-Nov-18

R98218246 MIHIR KUMAR NATH -8,800.00 3502 1900039408 KR 25-Oct-18

R98308389 SHYAM SUNDAR BISWAS -8,032.00 3503 1900042806 KR 9-Nov-18

R98308605 DEB KUMAR MANDAL -7,404.00 3503 1900042316 KR 8-Nov-18

R98308643 PRADIP KR MAJUMDAR -7,850.00 3503 1900048751 KR 12-Dec-18

R98308670 SANJIT BHATTACHARYA -7,292.00 3502 1900040582 KR 30-Oct-18

R98308964 SUKAMAL BISWAS -9,670.00 3503 1900048760 KR 12-Dec-18

R98309306 BIVAS CHANDRA PAUL -7,142.00 3503 1900048743 KR 12-Dec-18

R98309489 SUBIR KUMAR DATTA -7,578.00 3502 1900047240 KR 4-Dec-18

R98310201 SATINATH MUKHERJEE -6,800.00 3503 1900049281 KR 15-Dec-18

R98310363 ASHIS BAKSHI -7,158.00 3502 1900046622 KR 29-Nov-18

R98310739 PRANAB KANTI BHANJA CHOUDHURY -7,004.00 3502 1900047129 KR 3-Dec-18

R98311003 ABIR KUMAR ROY -5,688.00 3503 1900048763 KR 12-Dec-18

R98312439 RABINDRA NATH DEY II -7,292.00 3502 1900040583 KR 30-Oct-18

R98313771 ASIS KUMAR PAL -29,476.00 3501 1900023681 KR 27-Jul-18

R98317663 BISWAJIT GHOSH -7,374.00 3502 1900046664 KR 29-Nov-18

R98317792 PROSAD CHANDRA KANRAR -9,238.00 3502 1900040465 KR 30-Oct-18

R98405302 ANUP KUMAR DAS -7,850.00 3503 1900041531 KR 3-Nov-18

R98406510 DEBABRATA BAGCHI -7,330.00 3502 1900046678 KR 29-Nov-18

R98407638 BUDDHADEB BHATTACHARJEE -29,585.00 3501 1900023680 KR 27-Jul-18

R98503068 SWAPAN KUMAR BACHAR -7,182.00 3503 1900048761 KR 12-Dec-18

R98504823 PRANAB KUMAR DAS -41,127.00 3501 1900026375 KR 6-Aug-18



R98606143 BIPLAB PAL -5,688.00 3503 1900048780 KR 12-Dec-18

R98908525 SIBA PADA CHAKRABORTY -6,984.00 3502 1900040460 KR 30-Oct-18

R99002844 AJIT KUMAR SAHA -7,270.00 3503 1900048739 KR 12-Dec-18

R99003362 SEKHAR  CH GANGULY -5,688.00 3502 1900041223 KR 2-Nov-18

R99105037 SANKAR KUMAR MONDAL -5,688.00 3503 1900042790 KR 9-Nov-18

TOTAL Rs. -3,754,477.00


